(RADE EXPo,

BUSINESS NAME:

VISITOR & BUYER REGISTRATION FORM

ABN:

CONTACT NAME:

ADDRESS:

PHONE:

FAX: MOBILE:

EMAIL:

WEBSITE:

TYPE OF BUSINESS:

EXPO SCHEDULE
4.00am —7.00am
7.00am

9.00am

10.00am

12.00pm

12.00pm —2.00pm

- WEDNESDAY 28 MARCH 2018

Standholder bump-in

Trade Expo opens

Buying commences

Trolleys available and stock collection
Trade Expo concludes

Standholder bump-out

PLEASE COMPLETE AND RETURN REGISTRATION FORM TO NGIQ
ABN: 86 164 385 666 * PO Box 345, Salisbury Qld 4107
Phone: 07 3277 7900 ® Fax: 07 3277 7109 * Email: events@ngig.asn.au




